
Free Apps for Year 5 iPads 

These are the free apps required for the Year 5 iPads. 

Icon App Link to App Store 

 

AudioBoo https://itunes.apple.com/au/app/audioboo/id305204540?mt=8  

 
Rover Education Browser https://itunes.apple.com/au/app/rover-browser-for-education/id483262612?mt=8  

 
Educreations https://itunes.apple.com/au/app/educreations-interactive-whiteboard/id478617061?mt=8  

 
Show Me https://itunes.apple.com/au/app/showme-interactive-whiteboard/id445066279?mt=8  

 
Dictionary https://itunes.apple.com/au/app/dictionary.com-dictionary/id364740856?mt=8 

 

QR Code Reader 
https://itunes.apple.com/au/app/qr-code-reader-by-scan/id698925807?mt=8 
 

 
ABC News for iPad https://itunes.apple.com/au/app/abc-news-for-ipad/id380520716?mt=8 

 

SBS World News 
Australia 

https://itunes.apple.com/au/app/sbs-world-news-australia-for/id444898606?mt=8 

 

iBooks https://itunes.apple.com/au/app/ibooks/id364709193?mt=8  

 
iTunesU https://itunes.apple.com/au/app/itunes-u/id490217893?mt=8 
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Corkulous https://itunes.apple.com/au/app/corkulous/id499778467?mt=8 

 
Idea Sketch https://itunes.apple.com/au/app/idea-sketch/id367246522?mt=8 

 
Socrative Student Clicker https://itunes.apple.com/au/app/student-clicker-socrative/id477618130?mt=8  

 
Toontastic https://itunes.apple.com/au/app/toontastic-free/id404693282?mt=8 

 
DoodleBuddy https://itunes.apple.com/au/app/doodle-buddy-for-ipad-paint/id364201083?mt=8 

 
Myworldatlas https://itunes.apple.com/au/app/myworldatlas/id491570327?mt=8  

 
Pic Collage https://itunes.apple.com/au/app/pic-collage/id448639966?mt=8 

 
Edmodo https://itunes.apple.com/au/app/edmodo/id378352300?mt=8  

 
Kidblog https://itunes.apple.com/au/app/kidblog/id565951433?mt=8  

 
Raz-Kids 

https://itunes.apple.com/au/app/raz-kids/id474207297?mt=8 
 

 

Comic Touch 2  
 

https://itunes.apple.com/au/app/comic-touch-2/id692819867?mt=8 
 

 

WebDav Navigator 
https://itunes.apple.com/au/app/webdav-navigator/id382551345?mt=8 
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Showbie 
https://itunes.apple.com/au/app/showbie-collect-review-annotate/id548898085?mt=8 
 

 
Digicubes https://itunes.apple.com/au/app/digicubes/id461795578?mt=8 

 

Ace Multiply Matrix HD 
Free 

https://itunes.apple.com/au/app/ace-multiply-matrix-hd-free/id382764277?mt=8 

 
Think 3D free https://itunes.apple.com/au/app/think-3d-free/id463364378?mt=8 

 
Math Ninja https://itunes.apple.com/au/app/math-ninja-hd-free!/id373814902?mt=8 

 
Sock Puppets https://itunes.apple.com/au/app/sock-puppets/id394504903?mt=8 

 
Bible https://itunes.apple.com/au/app/bible/id282935706?mt=8 

 
School A to Z https://itunes.apple.com/au/app/school-a-to-z/id434596986?mt=8 

 
King of Maths https://itunes.apple.com/au/app/king-of-maths/id473904402?mt=8 

 
Pizza Fractions https://itunes.apple.com/au/app/pizza-fractions-beginning/id374084320?mt=8 

 
Sketch Nation Studio https://itunes.apple.com/au/app/sketch-nation-studio/id506337826?mt=8&ls=1  

 
IXL Maths Practice 

https://itunes.apple.com/au/app/ixl-maths-practice/id693689912?mt=8 
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Dropbox https://itunes.apple.com/au/app/dropbox/id327630330?mt=8 

 
Sparklefish https://itunes.apple.com/au/app/sparklefish/id432462341?mt=8 

 
iMathematics https://itunes.apple.com/au/app/imathematics!/id337535181?mt=8 

 
Wikipanion for iPad https://itunes.apple.com/au/app/wikipanion-for-ipad/id364195592?mt=8 

 

Bill Atkinson's Photo 
Card 

https://itunes.apple.com/au/app/bill-atkinson-photocard-postcards/id333208430?mt=8 

 
Science 360 for iPad https://itunes.apple.com/au/app/science360-for-ipad/id439928181?mt=8 

 
Red Drangonfly https://itunes.apple.com/au/app/red-dragonfly-mathematics/id432706674?mt=8 

 
Google Earth https://itunes.apple.com/au/app/google-earth/id293622097?mt=8 

 
Getty Images https://itunes.apple.com/au/app/getty-images/id376812381?mt=8 

 
Google https://itunes.apple.com/au/app/google-search/id284815942?mt=8 

 
Dragon Dictation https://itunes.apple.com/au/app/dragon-dictation/id341446764?mt=8 

 
Tanzen https://itunes.apple.com/au/app/tanzen-hd-lite-relaxing-tangram/id369014729?mt=8 

 
IQ Tables https://itunes.apple.com/au/app/inquizitor-times-tables-free/id415648518?mt=8 
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Math Evolve Lite https://itunes.apple.com/au/app/math-evolve-lite/id482763850?mt=8 

 
Paper Plane Notes https://itunes.apple.com/au/app/paper-plane-notes/id435362236?mt=8 

 

MathTappers: 
Clockmaster 

https://itunes.apple.com/au/app/mathtappers-clockmaster-math/id336932114?mt=8&ls=1  

 
BeFunky Photo Editor 

https://itunes.apple.com/au/app/befunky-photo-editor-for-ipad/id493005926?mt=8 
 

 
Animoto Video Maker 

https://itunes.apple.com/au/app/animoto-video-maker/id459248037?mt=8 
 

 
Aurasma 

https://itunes.apple.com/au/app/aurasma/id432526396?mt=8 
 

 
Skitch 

https://itunes.apple.com/au/app/skitch-snap.-mark-up.-send./id490505997?mt=8 
 

 
Tellagami 

https://itunes.apple.com/au/app/tellagami/id572737805?mt=8 
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